Non-Ad Valorem Revenues, less (ii) the product of (a) Non-Enterprise Non-Ad Valorem 
Revenues divided by Total Non-Enterprise Fund Revenues times (b) Governmental 
Expenses, and less (iii) principal and interest payments on Non-Enterprise Non-Ad 
Valorem Revenue Obligations equals or exceeds one hundred twenty-five percent 
(125%) of Existing and Proposed CB&A Debt Service.   

DOCUMENTS REQUIRING ACTION: 

 Series Resolution 

 Budget Resolution 

RECOMMENDATION: 

 Move that the Board adopt the Series Resolution; and  

 Move that the Board adopt the Budget Resolution.